POLLING LOCATIONS FOR THE MAY 21, 2019 VOTE

City Wards

First Ward
Second Ward

Third & Fourth Wards

POLITICAL ELECTION DISTRICTS
Districts -1, 2,14, 15

Districts - 13, 16, 17, 18, 24, 25

Districts - 3, 4, 5, 6, 8,9, 10, 11, 12, 20, 22, 23, 27

POLITICAL ELECTION DISTRICTS
Districts-1,2,3,4,6

Districts - 7, 8,9, 10,11, 12,17

Districts - 13, 14, 15, 18, 19, 22

CITY POLLING PLACES

Horizons-on-the-Hudson

South Middle School

NFA - Main Campus

POLLING PLACES
TOWN OF NEWBURGH

Balmville School

Fostertown School

Meadow Hill School

POLLING PLACES
TOWN OF NEW WINDSOR

New Windsor School

Vails Gate School

Temple Hill School

Poll Site

#1

#2

#3

#4

#5

#6

#7

#8

#9



